
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

7,048

5,186

1.92%

3,324

2.67%

3.63%

1.71%

2

28,746,527

194,303

150

29,145,505

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (28)

Plan Overall Range

199,489

201,351

197,627

Population --------Deviation--------

3,724

PLANH2112

Average (mean)

Largest District (76)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Non-Anglo Asian Black Hispanic B+H %Anglo %Non-Anglo %Asian %Black %Hispanic %B+H

DISTRICT 28 3,324 Total: 197,627 78,182 119,445 38,398 25,861 53,560 78,089 39.6 60.4 19.4 13.1 27.1 39.5
1.71 % VAP: 142,051 59,748 82,303 27,341 17,249 35,969 52,663 42.1 57.9 19.2 12.1 25.3 37.1

Fort Bend (24%) 197,627 78,182 119,445 38,398 25,861 53,560 78,089 39.6 60.4 19.4 13.1 27.1 39.5

DISTRICT 76 7,048 Total: 201,351 41,652 159,699 66,277 48,013 45,661 91,901 20.7 79.3 32.9 23.8 22.7 45.6
3.63 % VAP: 150,298 33,803 116,495 50,125 33,291 32,614 64,947 22.5 77.5 33.4 22.1 21.7 43.2

Fort Bend (24%) 201,351 41,652 159,699 66,277 48,013 45,661 91,901 20.7 79.3 32.9 23.8 22.7 45.6
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